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CORDS
Prof Nigel Lightfoot (time zone GMT +1, Lyon)
nigel@cordsnetwork.org

Dr Petra Dickmann (time zone GMT, London)
pdickmann@dickmann-drc.com



NETWORKS
APEIR (time zone GMT +7, Bangkok)
Network chair			Dr Pongpisut Jongudomsuk
				pongpisut.j@nhso.go.th
IT and Communication	Ms Pornpit Silkavute (time zone GMT +7, Bangkok)
				pornpit@health.moph.go.th
				Ms Pat Oungpasuk
				pat@hsri.or.th

MBDS	 (time zone GMT +7, Bangkok)			
Network chair			Dr. Min Than Nyunt 
dg-doh@mptmail.net.mm
Communication 		Dr Moe Ko Oo
moekooo2003@yahoo.com

SEEHN/SECID  (time zone GMT +1, Tirana and Copenhagen)
Network chair			Dr Silvia Bino
				Silviabino@gmail.com
COMMUNICATION		Ms Ledia Agolli
ledia.agolli@gmail.com
Dr Maria Ruseva
rusevamaria33@gmail.com

MECIDS (time zone GMT +3, Amman)
Network chair			Dr Alex Leventhal
						alex.leventhal@moh.health.gov.il
IT and Communication	Dr Sami 
						saadshali@hotmail.com
						Mr Sari Husseini 
						shusseini@sfcg.org

SACIDS (time zone GMT +3, Dar es Salaam)
Network chair			Dr Mark Rweyemamu
						mark.rweyemamu@btinternet.com
Communication		Mr Nicodemus Odhiambo
						nicodemus.odhiambo@sacids.org
						Mr Yunus Karsan
						Yunus.karsan@sacids.org

EAIDSnet (time zone GMT +3, Dar es Salaam)
Network chair			Dr Stanley Sonoya
						stanleysonoiya@gmail.com
Communication		Ms Alison Kaitesi Gichohi 
						agichohi@eachq.org
						Ms Madgalene Kavuu Mutie
						mmutie@eachq.org
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